RAPTOR Final Conference

October 3-5, 2024
Dresden
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The RAPTOR has received funding from the European
Union’s Horizon 2020 Marie Sktodowska-Curie Actions
under Grant Agreement No. 955956

Schloss Eckberg, Bautzner Str. 134, 01099 Dresden



03.10.2024

10:00 - 12:00
12:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

17:00 - 18:00

17:00 - 18:00

19:00 - 21:30

@ OncoRay

Grant writing workshop

Pizza lunch

RAPTOR+
workshop
SR1+2

Coffee break

RAPTOR+
workshop
SR1+2

Welcome Reception,

Lobby

OncoRay Tour

Grant writing
workshop
Patientboard

Grant writing
workshop
Patientboard

Dinner at the restaurant ,El Espafiol”

from tram station Kénigsheimplatz
tram Nr. 6 direction ,, Wolfnitz“ to
Albertplatz, 10 min walk to the

restaurant ,,El Espafio

1“

&L, EspAVGL

der Spanier®

An der Dreikonigskirche 7, 01097 Dresden

04.10.2024

08:30-08:35
08:35-09:15

09:15-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-14:45
14:45-15:00
15:00 - 16:30

15:00-16:30

16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:45

19:30-21:30

@ Schloss Eckberg

Welcome

RAPTOR Wrap Up
Francesca Albertini

ESR outcome presentations WP2
Coffee break

Future options - Parallel sessions
Industry

Jakob Odén, Raysearch

Clinical medical physicist

Daniela Kunath, Uniklinikum Dresden

Patient representative meeting

Report on patient representative meeting
Lunch + picture

ESR outcome presentation WP3

Coffee break

RAPTOR General Assembly

Parallel sessions

Future Research Project 1: Cost-effective
realizations of online real-time adaptive
therapy

Future Research Project 2: Technological
improvements for online adaption at
different tumor locations

Future Research Project 3: Concepts
beyond anatomy-based adaption

Coffee break

Wrap up future project ideas
ESR outcome presentations WP4

Dinner

05.10.2024

09:00 - 09:50

09:50 - 10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:50

11:50-12:15
12:15-12:45

12:45-13:45

14:15-21:00

@ Schloss Eckberg

MR-Guided proton therapy
Sergej Schneider, OncoRay

OAPT - status quo/implementation: PSI
Francesca Albertini, PSI

Coffee break

OAPT - status quo/implementation:
ProtOnART consortium
Edmond Sterpin, KU Leuven

Discussion
Wrap up and closure

Lunch

Social Event:

Séchsische Schweiz incl. train ride, ferry
ride, short hike (45 min), dinner, return by
bus




